

Taste of Welsh Cheese Box Ingredients and Allergens



Vegetable Crackers with Chilli, Garlic and Ginger

Allergen Information (Contains WHEAT, GLUTEN, MILK). For allergens including cereals containing gluten, see allergens in bold. May also contain traces of Mustard, Celery Seed, Sulphites as a preservative.

Cheese Crackers

Wheat flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Non-hydrogenated vegetable oils (Palm1 & Rapeseed), Sugar, Cheddar cheese (5.3%) (**Milk**), Free-range **Eggs**, Salt, Glucose syrup, Raising agent: Sodium bicarbonate, **Soya** lecithin, Yeast extract.

'Green Thunder' Cheddar with Garlic and Herbs

Cheddar Cheese 98% [**Milk**], Whey Powder [**Milk**], Dehydrated Garlic, Salt, Herbs, Spice, Dehydrated Onion, Sunflower Oil, Herb Extract

'Angiddy' - Soft Cheese

Pasteurised Welsh Milk Allergens in bold. Suitable for vegetarians.

Cheddar with Chilli and Tomato

Pasteurised cows Milk*, sundried tomatoes* 4%, chilli* 0.01%, vegetarian rennet, bacterial cultures, salt.

Apple and Ale Chutney

Ingredients: Apples 24%, raisins, **dates & apricots (sulphur dioxide)**, sultanas, currants, onions, Aspell's cider vinegar, **ALE 10% (BARLEY, hops & yeast)**, brown sugar, lemon juice & spices.

Allergy Advice. For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS. All of our products are produced in a kitchen where gluten, dairy, nuts & mustard are used.